Distria 1 Sta	ate of New Me				
District II Energy Mir	nerals and Natur		EIVED	Form C-141 Revised October 10, 2003	
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III Oil C	Oil Conservation Division			Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance	
1000 Rin Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410	1000 Cardl Ct. D				
220 S. SL Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Sal	nta Fe, NM 87	505 INMOCL	ARTES!	side of form	
Release Notific	ation and C	orrective Acti	on		
	OPER.		🛛 Initia	Report Final Report	
Name of Company OXY USA Address 1502 W. Commerce Carlsbad, NM 88220		Contact Kelton Beaird Telephone No. (O) 575-628-4100			
Facility Name DWU Federal # 1		Facility Type Oil Well with Battery			
Surface Owner BLM Mineral O		Lease No.			
	······································			<u></u>	
	TION OF RE		st/West Line	County	
				· · · · ·	
J 34 198 28E 1		<u> </u>	du	Eddy	
Latitude	Longitud	le	• .		
	URE OF REL				
Type of Release Prod. Water / Crude Oil Source of Release Nipple from the bottom of the tank		Volume of Release 301 bbls Volume Recovered 65 bbls Date and Hour of Occurrence Date and Hour of Discovery			
			1-8-11@1		
Was Immediate Notice Given?		If YES, To Whom? Mike Bratcher-NMOCD			
By Whom? Kelton Beaird-Oxy		Date and Hour See above			
Was a Watercourse Reached?	If YES, Vo	If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.			
If a Watercourse was impacted, Describe Fully.*					
in a watercourse was supreced, reserve runy.					
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.*				·····	
Nipple coming off of the Tank battery formed a leak. The well was	shut in, tank taken	out of service and emp	fied. A vac-true	ck was called to pick up the	
remaining fluid left on the ground					
			·····		
Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.* Area affected was inside the dikes around the tanks and apprx. 60 ft.	into the pasture. T	he affected area will b	e delineated, an	d a clean-up plan will be	
submitted for approval.	-				
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete	e to the best of my	mowledge and underst	and that pursua	nt to NMOCD rules and	
regulations all operators are required to report and/or file certain rele	ase notifications an	d perform corrective a	ctions for releas	es which may endenger	
public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 report should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and rem	ediate contaminatio	n that pose a threat to	ground water, s	urface water, human health	
or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 nep federal, state, or local lays and/or regulations.	cort does not relieve	the operator of respon	sibility for com	pliance with any other	
reacting state, or rocal providence regulatives.		OIL CONSER	VATION D	IVISION	
Signature:			11		
	Approved by I	District Supervisor:	H. (In !	
Printed Name: Kelton Beaird			1100		
Title: HES Specialist	Approval Date	: <u>4/21/15</u>	Expiration Dat	le:	
E-mail Address: kelton_beaird@oxy.com	Conditions of	Approval:	ĺ	Attached	
Date: 1-12-11	NIA	NCD Por	lised		
Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary		DCD Recc ~ ~/ Fing	1 million	i	
	11.15	Ping		- ZRP-1402	